Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox G-Bogen 45°
P mit SC-Contur

' ' - Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
f ¥
S Ausstattung
\ \ L Dichtelement HNBR
@ Modell 0226.1

i Artikel 486 211

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge 1 L1
Lange 2 L2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f434122e5d96efcbb5a2d33a88d56e211cd32f86

61,59
165,76 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

22
11 mm
34 mm

35 mm

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


